Loison Classic Panettone, 500g

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Sultanas, Candied
peels of oranges from Sicily and lemon from
Calabria [Orange and lemon peels in varying
proportion, Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar,
Concentrated lemon juice], EGGS, BUTTER,
Sugar, Natural sourdough yeast, EGG yolk,
mono and diglycerides of vegetable fat acids,
Wildflower honey from Sicily, MILK, CREAM, sea
salt, Cocoa butter, Natural Mananara vanilla
from Madagascar, Natural flavouring

SKU: 979892

Allergens WHEAT, MILK, EGG

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE - NUTRITION DECLARATION Per
DECLARATION NUTRITIONNELLE - NAHRWERTE - INFORMA-

CION NUTRICIONAL - VOEDINGSWAARDE-INFORMATIE 1009 |Pergog*| %RI**
BB e IETGE 150K | 2726 [
380Kcal | 304Kcal
GRS A WATERES GRASSES 169 | 13g | 18%
di cui Saturi- of which Saturates- dont Acides Gras Saturés davon
gesattigte FettsaLren- de os cuales Saturado- waarvan verzadigde Vetzuren|  8.69 6.9g 34%
CARBOIDRAT! - CARBOHYDRATE - GLUCIDES - KOHLENHYDRATE
R D Ao i biaaney 1O A 51g 41g 16%
G 1 clalos o Azicar - wadvan Zukers - o | 29g | 23g | 25%
FIBRE ALIMENTARI - FIBERS - FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES
BALLASTSTOFFE - FIBRA DIETETICA - VEZELS 1.6g 1.3g ==
PROTEINE - PROTEIN - PROTEINE.
Em?ﬂés . PHG?'EWA - qumfﬂs 7.49 5.9g 12%
a5 T 0629 | 059 | 8%




SCOTTISH

OAT

’

n cln, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugor
afi (82%), Golden syrup, Gmger crush (5%) (stem ginger,

élium carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters A7
fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

‘Allergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain free nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 kJ / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3¢g

as Sugars: 29.4¢9
Protein: 5.0g
Salf: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




Buiteman A Family Bakery
. since 1958

(NL)  Kaasbolletjes met  gerijpte Goudse  kaas
Ingrediénten: - tarwebloem (gluten), gerijpte
Goudse. “kaas  29%. . (melk, 3ardappelzetmeel,
Zout, »zuursel, stremsel, kleurstof: E160b(ii); - beta-

* caroteen,  conserveermiddel: ~ E251)," plantaardige
= olien- (raap, palm), - scharrelei, ~bakkersqist,
* melkpoeder, zout, suiker, - emulgator: E471,
gemodificeerd +  aardappelzetmeel,- = specerijen,
gistextract, kleurstof:: paprika  extract, voedingszuur:
citroenzuur, - natuurlijk-aroma.* Kan: - sporen . van
noten, sesam, selderij en soja bevatten.

Cheese crumbles with matured Gouda Ingredients;

heat flour (gluten), matured Gouda cheese 29%
*(milk, potato starch, salt; starter.culture, rennet, colour:
160b(ii); betacarotene, preservative: E251), vegetable
~(rapeseed, palm), barn_ egg, yeast, dried

il salt, sugar, emulsifier: £471, modified potato
starch, 'spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract,

| acidity regulator:  citric “acid, -natural. flavouring. May
“ lcontain traces of nuts, sesame, celery and soya.

| (DE) Kasegeback ‘mit - gereiftern - Gouda - Zutaten:
 Weizenmehl ' (Gluten), - gereifter Goudakase
.+ 29% (Milch, Kartoffelstarke, Salz, Saurewecker, Lab,
- Fatbstoff: E160(10); Beta-Carotin, Konservierungsstoff:

'£251), pflanzliche*Ole " (Raps, Palme), ‘Eier aus

Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker,

Emulgator:E471, modifizierte Kartoffelstarke, Gewirze,
* Hefeextrakt, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Sauerungsmittel:
' (itronensaure, natirliches Aroma. Kann' Spuren von
 Schalenfriichten, Sesamsamen,  Sellerie
| UndSoja enthalten. Die fiillhahe st technisch bedingt.

(FR) Biscuits-au;Gouda affiné » Ingrédients: farine
* de_blé (gluten), fomage de Gouda affiné 29%
“(Hait, amidon de pomme de terre, sel, acide lactique,
présure, colorant:- E160b(ii); béta-carotene, produit
conservateur: £251), huiles végétales (colza, palme),
“caufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait
‘en poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: E471, amidon
depomme de terre modifié, épices, extrait de
| levure, colorant; extrait de paprika, acidifiant; acide
ditrique, *arome - naturel, Peut “contenir des traces
de fruits @ coque, sésame, céleri et soja.

(SE) Lagrad Gouda ostkex « Ingredienser: vetemjél
(gluten), lagrad Goudaost 29%  (mjolk,
potatisstarkelse, salt;, mjolkkulturer, Iope, fdrgamne;
E160b(il); beta-Karoten, konserveringsmedel: E251),
vegetabiliskaoljor (raps, palm), agg fran frigdende
hons inomhus, jist, mjolkpulver, salt, socker,

emulgeringsmedel: E471, modifierad potatisstarkelse,
kryddor, jastextrakt, fargamne:  paprikaextrakt,
surhetsreglerande medel: citronsyra, naturlig arom. Kan
innehlla spar av. notter, sesam, selleri och soja.

(DK) Ostesnacks med modnet Gouda « Ingredienser:
hvedemel (gluten), modnet Gouda ost 29%
(maelk, kartoffelstivelse, salt, starterkultur, ostelabe,
farve: E160b(ii); beta carotene, konserveringsmiddel:
£251), vegetabilske olier (raps, palme), skrabezeg,
ger, malkepulver, salt, - sukker, = emulgator:
E471,  modificeret  kartoffelstivelse, - krydderier,
qarekstrakt, farve: paprikaekstrakt, surhedsregulerende
middel: itronsyre, naturlig: aroma. Kan  indeholde
spor - af ngdder, sesam, selleri 0g soja-

(NO): Kjekskuler: med modnet Gouda « Ingredienser:
hvetemel (gluten), modnet Gouda' ost 29%
(melk; _ potetstivelse, salt, starterkultur, loype,
farge  (E160b(ii), - betakaroten) konserveringsmiddel
(E251)), vegetabilsk olje- (raps, palme), egg fra
frittgaende hener, gjz;, melkepulver, salt,
sukker, emulqator- (E471), modifisert  potetstivelse,
krydder,  gjerekstrakt, farge - (paprikaekstrakt),
syrerequlator (sitronsyre),  ~naturlig — smak.
Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser i fet skrift. Kan
inneholde spor av ngtter, sesam, selleri og soya.

(ES) Galletas con queso Gouda curado = Ingredientes:
harina de trigo (gluten), queso Gouda curado
29% (leche, almidon de patata, sal, cultivos de
fermentacion, - cuajo, colorante:  E160b(ii); beta-
caroteno, conservante: E251), aceites vegetales (colza, -
palma), huevosde gallinas criadas en el suelo,
levadura; leche en polvo, sal, az(car, emulsionante:
E471, almidén de patata modificado, especias, extracto
de levadura, colorante; extracto de paprika, acidulante:
acido citrico, aroma natural. Puede contener trazas
de frutos de cascara, sésamo, apio y soja.

(IT) Biscotti salati al Gouda stagionato « Ingredienti:
farina di frumento tipo ‘0’ (glutine),
formaggio Gouda stagionato 29% (latte, amido di
patate, sale, fermenti lattici, caglio, colorante: E160b(i);
beta-carotene, conservante: E251), oli vegetali (colza,
palma), uova da allevamento a terra, lievito,
latte in polvere, sale, zucchero, emulsionante:
E471, amido di patate modificato, spezie, estratto di
lievito, colorante: estratto di paprica, acidificante: acido
citrico, aromi naturali. Pud contenere tracce di moi,
sesamo, sedano ¢ soia.




Buitemans Gouda Biscuits

Nutritional data

Typical Values
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Protein

Salt

per 100g

2307kJ/554kcal
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'RIPLE (" ROWN
Boltla{ ”i” ta and Vineyard Bottlers - Vinhos S.A.

o~

 Vila Nova de Gaia, Portugal

R ———
Croft Triple Crown is one of the most established

— W g

~ and respected Port brands with a loyal following

among knowledgeable wine drinkers. Made from a
selection of full bodied and ripe ports from the
finest areas of the Douro Valley it is aged in seasoned
%ak vats in our cool, tranquil cellars in Oporto.
Established in’ 1588, Croft has been renowned for
POTts of distinction for over three hundred years.

UK Health Departments recommend:

2-3 units a day ‘W

www.croftport.com




Since 1836, StRémy has crafted brandies through the selection and
distillaton of wines sourced exclusively from French vineyards.
Agedinsmall French oak barrels, St-Rémy XO is a brandy of character
vith complex aromas and rich taste. Recognised for its elegance
androundness, it is best savoured neat, on ice or in classic cocktails.

For further health | 7
information visit |

590 )}
B\rrsoasZZ=2

iy drinkaware. co.uk AN
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INTREAU UK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
emers Street, LONDON W1T 3NA - UK

“ONTREAU 49124 SAINT-BARTHELEMY-D"ANJOU - FRANCE




Fats

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which suaars

Protein
Salt

e i

Ingredients: Sigar, Tangerines, Water
Gellng Agent: Pectin, Tangerine Oil.
NoAdded Colour or Preservatives.

Typical Values Do 1

Enerqy | 1075

Mepared with 38 grams of Fruit per 100 072
Ul Sugar content 65 grams per 100 ng
“StBefore End: See Base. Refrigera

- rY

1S.
1ce opened




Mrs Darlington's Sweet Chilli Relish, 330g

Nutitional Information: Sweet Chilli B8

Typical Values Per 100g
Enerqy 697k|/164kcal

Fats | 019

of which saturates 0.19
Carbohydrate 39.69

of which sugars 38.50

Protein - 060 0 =
salt. 00 e

Ingredients: g, ~tnee Red Chilles
- ougar, Red Peppers, Tomatogs, net &
gg/"l)' Red Wine Vinegar, Ginggr, Gelling Agent: Pecti
ef C, Colour: Black Carrot Extract '
St Before Eng: See Base. Refrigerate 0nce openet:



ORENTIN

NOT FRIED
CORN CRISPS

(EN) SMALL CORN CAKES WITH SEA SALT FROM ORGANIC FARMING | Gluten free o/ Ingredients: com* 89%, vegetable

oils* (sunflower* and com*), sea salt 1%. * from organic farming. May contain milk and soy v Best before: see bottom of the
pack v Storeinadryand cool place, do not expose to sunlight v Packed in Italy

(FR) PETITES GALETTES DE MAIS AU SEL MARIN ISSUS DE LAGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE | Sans gluten « Ingrédients:
mais* 89%, huiles végétales* (tournesol* et mais*), sel marin 1%. *issus de 'agriculture biologique. Peut contenir lait et soja

A consommer de préférence avant le: voir le fond de l'emballage A conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, ne pas exposer
aux rayons solaires v Conditionné en Italie

(ES) PEQUERAS TORTITAS DE MAIZ CON SAL MARINA DE AGRICULTURA ECOLOGICA | Sin gluten v Ingredientes: maiz*
89%, aceites vegetales* (girasol* y mafz*), sal marina 1%. * de agricultura ecoldgica. Puede contener leche

y soya
v Consumir preferentemente antes del: ver el fondo del envase v Conservar en lugar seco y fresco, proteger de la luz solar
v/ Empaquetado en Italia

m‘i NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR | VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES MOYENNES POUR | VALORES
UTRICONALES MEDIOS POR | DECLARACAO NUTRICIONAL MEDIA POR | DURCHSCHNITTLICHE
NAHRWERTE F{jR | PROSJECNA HRANJIVA VRIJEDNOST NA | GEMIDDELDE VOEDINGSWAARDE PER J
MEZH GPENTIH A=|A ANA | POVPRECNA HRANILNA VREDNOST NA | MIMLLIEBAS| LIEHHOCTb
PACUETE A | -

CPEMHA XPAHUTE/IHA CTOHOCT 3A 00g
Energy | Energie|Valor energético | Energia | Energie | Energija | Energie | evépyetal|
Energijska vrednost | uepreryyeckan LieHHocTb | ExeprutiiHa CToiiHoCT 17971/ 426 kel

Fat | Matieres grasses | Grasas| Lipidos | Fett | Masti | Vetten | Nmapd | Mascobe | Xupbi | Mastuu

1
of which saturates | dontacides gras saturés | de las cuales saturadas | dos quais saturados ¥
davon gesattigte Fettsduren | od kojih zaicene masne kiseline | waarvan verzadigde vetzuren
K 1wV 0rioliov KOPEOHEVA | od tega nasicene mastobe | B 4. HACHILLEHHbIE XIUPHbie KichoTs)
OT KOUTO HACUTEHM MACTHY Kicenuiy

; e 129
\ Grbohydrate | Glucides | Hidratos de carbono | Hidratos de carbono | Kohlenhydrate .
Koolhygraten l vbardvBpakes | Ogljikovi hldratil | Yrmesoab! | Bormexuapary virate|Ugjhohidat |

769
of which sugars | dont sucres | delos cuales az(cares | dos quals agticares | davon 2
_Waarvan suikers | ex Ty onoloV 0kyapa | od tega sladkorji| 8 TOM“malle Gxap;“ilgll(moilahx ieC:rl | 059
Fibre | Fibres alimentaires | Fibra alimentaria | Fibra | Ballaststoffe | Vlakna | Vezels | g
ebipec (veg | Prehranske viaknine [ Knervarka | Brakiunu "
| Potein] protéines | Protefnas| Proteinas | Ewei | Blelancevine 250

LB
| Eiwitten

18 Beljakovine | Benku | benmbin |ﬂpwtal\/£c|

Sl Sal Sal sz ol | Zout ol Cone o

|
| 1\009 €/35 0z VEGANOK] m

azienoan. 0321
FORENTINI AUMENTARIS.pA,

(TBIO 014
' Marco Blag) 8 | 10028 Trofarello (10) | EU AGRICULTURE
NOU EU

fiorentinlalimentar i Haly UZGOJE

follow us on 3 @ dmnusm —



Grandma Wild's Ginger Biscuits, 250g

Ginger Biscuits
gredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Caroonale, lmn Ni
= l:‘bie oil (paim, rapeseed, water, salf, natural flav g

.acxn ‘nuamxn)

QINGEY, groun: ;
a l‘a containing qlute
: ”Eg;ngu%pegrsoema)}salso contain traces of milk, mustard, peanut, soya and other gluten
i

rces (oat spelt, rye, barley).
lable for vegetarians.

e Conditions: Storelnaeooldryaglaceavmdlngdrectsunhghmmeopened , keepinan

itight container and consume within

SPICED
GINGERBREAD

SHORTBREAD
SQUARES

Our traditional shortbread squares
are slowly hand-baked to our original
family vecipe with the warm flavour

of spiced gingerbread for a melt
n the mouth taste of Christmas.
When my mother, Helen, first
started baking shortbread in the
family kitchen, little did she know
how popular it would become when
the local pipe band took it on tour.
So today we bake in our family
bakery just as she did in the fami
kitchen, using both her rec I
and the same fine ingredients.

RillDeas

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy 2172KJ/519Kcal
Fat 27.2g
of which saturates 12.3g
Carbohydrates 62.8¢
of which sugars 18.9g
Fibre 2.2g
Protein 4.7g
Salt 0.6g

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm
Oil, Rapeseed 0il, Water, Salt, Natural
Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Salted
Butter, (Butter (Milk) Salt), Sugar Dusting
(Dextrose, Cornflour, Sustainable Palm
0il), Ground Ginger (0.99%), Ground
Cassia (0. 44%), Natural Flavours.

Made psing EU and non-EU butter.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients
in bold. May contain nuts.

STORAGE

Once opened store in
an airtight container.
For best before

see side of pack.

9-0988-15-100-00

nal Information:

Typical Values

lEﬂe!HZ (kJ/keal): 16
(Fat(g):
[ Of which saturates _ =
Carbohydrate (g): 4
Of which sugars 4
Protein (g) 49
Salt (o) 1.31

2008 € (T07) @

4ppRoVE”

IGR fin]

PRODUCT OF SCOTLAND

DEAN'S, HUNTLY,
ABERDEENSHIRE AB54 8JX
www.deans.co.uk

Recycle

Recyde | 2o,

10051

4
2330




Copperpot Valencian Orange Fudge, 150g

Energy:1837Kj/437Kcal, Fat:16g, of which saturates:10g,
Carbohydrates:72g, of which sugars:66g, Fibre:<0.5g,
Protein:1.2g, Salt:0.42g

Butter fudge with Valencia orange oil.

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Salted Butter 18% (Milk, Salt), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Glucose
Syrup, Golden Syrup, Emulsifier Soya Lecithin, Valencia Orange 0il 0.2%.

O Suitable for vegetarians.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an
airtight container.

wosacs ' SJ\QJPE(it.eSt
i I PANG
e tencidn

<, @~ .. Copperpot® is a registered trademark of the S“MMQR BRE‘?ZL:
LOPFHSPOI OVP(PEr;ﬂp,and is r%gistered in many 06 +00 . °
countries. S e @
'v Orchard Valley Foods Limited, 4 Lower Teme
Business Park, Burford, Tenbury Wells, WRIS 1 1
857 Unid oo Produced in the UK usm? Salted
; Butter from the UK and Ireland,
rchard Valley Foods GmbH, d 0 OI f S .
Wilhelm-Theodor-Rmheld-Strasse 14
D-S5130 Hain,Detschand A el ATy
Best Before: S
>
5
5 1027675!1515344> Store in a cool, dry place. %




Love Popcorn Chocolate Orange, 100g

ALLERGENS: For allergens, please see NUTRUTIONAL INFORMATION

1]
ingredients in bold.

Typical values PER 100g . ,
WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present Energy 2013k] )
in this product. Made in an environment where et
wheat, nuts and peanuts are handled. ; 4 ca

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians. Fat 19.6g

-

GMO STATUS: To the best of our knowledge, of which saturates Y
no genetically-modified raw materials are '1_: Carbohydrate 71.1g
present in this product. S

# of which sugars 49.4g
INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (29%) (Contains: :

=
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, ~Fibre 3.8g
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Protein 5-18
Vanilla Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Air [Salt 11
Popped Corn (22%), Butter (Contains Milk), 4 =18
* Sodium 0.4g

Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Ol
Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, Orange Flavouring
(0.2%), Emulsifier; Soya Lecithir

100% PROP ER BEST BEFORE END: See base of pack.

ING RED |EN TR STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from

direct sunlight.
S am aﬁll‘ﬂlﬂ —
2 1009 (3.502) @

('4 Al |{.. If you are not entirely satisfied with this product
%

V please return it to the store where it was
K5 Purchased and we will be pleased fo replace or

oM MADE  SUITABLE FoR refund it, This does not affect your statutory rights.
FREE INTHE UK VEGETARIANS

< TO SEND Us SOME LOVE
ll “ ‘ , o WRITE TO: Love Popcorn,
5 4909131

' 35b Number One Ing, Est
' \ .Y L« Conseft, County Durham
- DH8 652
g D VISIT: www.lovepopcorn.co.uk
recycle this product e ARE SOClAL:

06022




Green Cherubini Tin: Amaretti, 200g

IT - Biscott alla mandorle di albicocca - Ingredienti: zucchero. mandorle di albicocca (20%), albume d'uovo,
proteine del latte, agenti lievitanti (carbonati di sodio E500, carbonati di ammonio E503), aromi. Pud contenere
arachidi. cereali (glutine) e frutta a guscio. Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

GB - Biscuits with apricot kernels - Ingredients: sugar. apricot kernels (20%), egg-white. milk proteins, raising
agent (sodium carbonates E500, ammonium carbonates ES03), flavourings. May contain peanuts. cereals
(gluten) and nuts. Store in a cool dry place

D - Geback mit Aprikosenkernen - Zutaten: Zucher, Aprikosenkerne (20%), HihnereieiweiR, MilcheiweiB,
Backtriebmittel (Natriumcarbonate £500, Ammoniumcarbonate E503), Aromen. Kann Erdniissen, Getreide
(Gluten) und Schalenfriichten enthalten Kuhl und trocken lagem.

F - Biscuits aux amandes d'abricot - Ingrédients: sucre. amandes d'abricot (20%), blanc d'oeuf, proteines du
lait, poudre & lever (carbonates de sodium ES500, carbonates d'ammonium ES503), aromes. Peut contenir
arachides, céréals (gluten) et fruits a coque. A conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

Valori nutrizicnali medi per 100g/ Average nutritional Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sigillo

values per 100g/ Durchschnittliche Nahrwarte je / Best before: see the seal / Mindestens haltbar
100g/ Valeurs nutriticnnelles moyennes pour 100g bis: siehe das Siegel / A consommer de
Energia/ Energy/ Energie/ Energie 1828 kJ / preférence avant le: voir le sceau
434 keal Prodotto e confezionato da:/ Produced and packed
Grassi/ Fat/ Fett/ Matiéres grasses/ 109 by:/ Hergestellt und verpackt von:/ Fabrique et
di cui acidi grassi saturi/ of 07g conditionne par:
[FWhich saturates/ dayon DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p A.
gesattigte Fettsauren/ dont Str Prov. 26. Km 5 - 26010 - C e T .
acides gras saturés Jady ad or:$ : SELICRIStala
WW 3
Carboidrati/ Carbohydrate/ 78 g . ke
Kohlenhydrate/ Glucides Importer: Trustin Foods UK Ltd
di cui zuccher/ of which sugars/ 769 P? Box 395
davon Zucker/ dont sucres Witney
Fibre/ Fibre/ Ballaststoffe/ Fibres 31g K28 N
alimentaires
Proteine/ Pretein/ EiweiR/ Protéines 8,59
Sale/ Salt / Salz/ Sel 0,15 g
200 NETWT 7.05 OZ =" o825Se@"aarar4



®
\/ : 3 Board from

e~ responsible sources
ESC Fsce c112630

[ Chocolats au lait au gout d'orange avec des croustillants.
Ingrédients: Sucre, beurre de cacao, lait entier en poudre, sirop de
glucose, masse de caca, lactose (ait), lactosérum en poudre (fait),
sifop de Sucre invert, émulsifiant: lécithine de Soja, arome, poudre
 lever: carbonale acide de sodium. Chocolat: cacao 30% minimum.
Avis pour les personnes allergiques: Pour les allergénes, voir les
ingrédients en gras. Peut aussi contenir des fruits a coque. Convient aux
véggtariens. Sans gluten. CONSERVEZ DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC.

53 Mjdlkchokiad med apelsin smak och honungscrisp.
Ingredienser: socker, kakaosma, helmjolkpulver, glukossirap,
kakaomassa, laktos (mjolk), vasslepuiver (mjolk), invertsockersirap,
emulgeringsmede!: sojalecitin, smakamnen, jasningsmedel:
natriumbikarbonat. Mjdlkchoklad innehéller: kakaotorrsubstans minst
30%. Allergiinformation: Se ingredienser i fetstil for information
om allergiframkallande amnen. Kan aven innehdlla notter. Lamplig
fir vegetarianer. Glutenfri. FORVARAS SVALT OCH TORRT.

13 Milch Knusperschokolade mit Orangen-Geschmack.

Zutaten: Zucker, Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Glukosesirup,
Kakaomasse, Laktose (Milch), Molkepulver (Milch), Invertzuckersirup,
Emulgator: Sojalecithin; Aroma, Backiriebmittel: Natriumbicarbonat.
Kakao: 30% mindestens in der Schokolade. Hinweis fiir Allergiker:
Alle Allergene sind fett gekennzeichnet. Kann auch Nisse enthalten.
Fiir Vegetarier geeignet. Gluten frei. KUHL UND TROCKEN LAGERN.

[T Orange flavour milk chocolate with honeycomb crisp.
Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose
syrup, cocoa mass, lactose (milk), whey powder (milk), invert
sugar syrup, emulsifier: soya lecithin, flavouring, raising agent:
sodium bicarbonate. Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids
30% minimum, milk solids 14% minifium. Allergy Advice:
For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Also, may contain nuts.
Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free, KEEP COOL & DRY.

Nutrition Information / Informations nutritionnelles /
Naringsvardesdeklaration / Nahrungsinformation

Typical values / Valeurs Per/par/ | Per/ par chocolate.
typiques / Typiska vérden / pro 100g Per choklad /
Typische Werte Pro Schokolade

Energy/ Energie /. 2117k 132k
Energivarde 505 keal 32kcal

Fal / Matibres grasses / Fett B4

of which saturates / dont saturés /

varav méttade fettsyror /

davon geséttiote Fetisauren
Carbohydrate / Glucides /
Kolhydrater / Kohlenhydrat

of which sugars / dont sucres /

varav sockerarter / davon Zucker oi2y A

Fir  Fiver/ Balsilofe

Protein / Protéines / Enwelss 42q 03¢

Salt/ el / Salz 0309 002¢

Contains 28 chocolates /

1429 03¢

Elizabeth Shaw Ltd.

1 Glentworth Court,

Lime Kiln Close, Stoke Gifford,

Bristol BS34 83R, UK.

Tel: 0800 9880 963

Made in the UK.
www.elizabethshaw.co.uk
© 2019 Elizabeth Shaw Ltd.

Best before end: A utiliser avan
Bast fore: Mindestens haltbar b

Guarantee: At Elizabeth Shaw we have a long-standing
reputation for the quality of our products, which we value
greatly. Therefore, if this product was damaged in any way|
when you received it, please return the complete package
to us stating where and when you purchased it; we will
replace it and refund your postage. This warranty applies
within the UK only. It does not affect your statutory rights.




Hamlet Belgian Chocolate Assortment 250g

Ingredients

EN - No legal description EN 710.217.00208B - Ingredients: sugar, whole milk powder,
cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm, rape seed) in varying
proportions, hazelnuts 2.5%, butter oil (milk), glucose syrup, coffee extract 0.06%, emulsifiers:
lecithins (incl. soy), flavourings: strawberry, caramel, pistachio, orange and vanilla. Cocoa
solids: chocolate: min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min. 23%. Milk solids:
milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts .
Imported by: Hamlet Chocolates UK Ltd., Shearway Business Park, Shearway Road, Folkestone

CT19 4RH, United Kingdom

;r_luuu--u--s\- ~ar u-;[hj;]- ""I- AR lLlEm\tlﬁ\ L l\li-\ﬂguum : fO lt'jlll')Dl = \ISd:]TI"t;—— IVIOA. TL1U Sé\)o 1 3
3 [Jgreat B e UGS o | B3,
Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energi/Valoare 2200k){ 550K |
energeticd: 526 kaal |132 kal
Vetten/Matieres grasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Fett/Grasimi: 30g | 7,64
i - waarvan verzadigde y_et,zurerydon_t acides gras saturés/of which
saturates_)lgavon sattigte Fettsauren/de las cuales saturadas/
varav mattat fet? in care acizi grasi saturati: 169 | 419
Koolhydraten/Glucides/Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Hidratos de
otokoyart/aade y S6q | 140
- ikers/dont sucres/of which sugars/davon Zucker/
[ delos cales g?u/cares o7 sokerarten/din care Zanari: S4q | 139
Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein/Eiweil/Proteinas/Protein/Proteine: 629 | 169
Zout/Sel/Salt/Salz/Sal/Salt/5are: 0,16q{004q

20 (*) stuks/pieces/pieces/Stiicke/piezas/styck/bucati

10 porties van/portions de/servings of/Portionen a/porciones de/portioner av/portiide 25

119.02.1045v112024



Hamlets chocolate orange crisps 100g

Ingredients

EN - No legal description EN 725.046.0025C - Ingredients: chocolate (sugar,
cocoa mass, cocoa butter, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifiers: lecithins (incl. soy),
flavouring: vanilla), puffed rice 11% [rice flour, sugar, malt extract (barley), salt,
stabiliser: E170, rapeseed oil, emulsifier: soy lecithin], flavouring: orange. Cocoa solids:
chocolate: min. 57%. May contain traces of milk and nuts .







CRANBERRY & ORANGE
MINI MINCE PIES

INGREDIENTS

Butter Pastry (56%): Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron,Niacin, Thiamin),
Butter (Milk), Sugar, Salt.

Mincemeat Filling (40%): Sugar, Vine Fruit (Sultanas & Raisins), Cranberries (11%),
Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour),
Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Modified Starch,
~ Cut Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar,

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Orange Oil (1%), Mixed Spice, Acetic Add,
Colour: Caramel; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;
Natural Flavouring; Whole Almond.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts.
NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 1009)

Energy
k)/kCal

Fat .

of which
Saturates

Carbo-
hydrate

of which
Sugars

Fibre

Protein| Salt

1633/390

18.1g

6.4g

568

31g

248

38 |03

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE,
IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER.

: CARTWRIGHTANDBUTLER.CO.UK

OR*

~ CARTON

VEGETARIAN

MADE IN THE UK FOR CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER

PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 H

STREET,DUBLIN 2, IRELAND
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

120g €

OLLES




Whitaker's Mint Collection, 225g

Ingradie e locithin), Fondant 25% (su; lucose
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I you have any queries or
comments regarding this product
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Quality Assurance Department,
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E: sales@whitakerschocolotes.com

OREEND DY

Rocyclod Rocyclod  Rocyclod  Rocyclod

f«f‘uﬁm / davon gestilgh

\( IGHTS ARE bn dl / Midraf cqrbpno /
NorarrcEs o ; [ .z.rd.m ../:e:ﬁr." i
4 \ o T
Wit gyt ot | TV T S 7Y I

ooy
"

BEST

85 Keighley Road, Skipton
INorth Yorkshire, BD23 2NA The Fairirade cocoa 011 lp / Proteina / Proteinar / Protéins / mm
$alt / Sal / Sale / Sel / Sola

ww whitakerschocolates.com may be mixed with
010972"104236 Contains 34 chocolates / Contiane 34 chocolates / lndoholdn u :hoknlud-/

non-certified cocoa,
on a mass balance basls,
Contient 34 des chocolats / Enthalt 34 Schokolode

Visit Info.fairirade.netsourcing

Vinecrafter Merlot, KWV, Western Cape, South Africa, 2024

Grape: 100% Merlot with a touch of oak.
There are intense cranberries and crushed herbs on the nose of this wine, 'along’wi’rh a hin’r of
cinnamon and subtle oak on the palate. This is a smooth and juicy wine with a silky tannin

structure and a lingering finish.

Food Match: Serve this wine on its own, with lamb or cold meats.

Vinecrafter Chenin Blanc, KWV, Western Cape, South Africa, 2022

Grape: 100% Chenin Blanc, unoaked.

This lively and fresh Chenin Blanc shows prominent aromas of guava, green apple and ’fropicql
fruit. On the palate this dry white wine is juicy, round and full of flavour with a great crisp and

fresh finish.

Food Match: A good accompaniment to shellfish, white meats, spicy food, mild and soft
cheeses.
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DINOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA
L 2023

Vinorosso di intensita e fascino. con note speziate e di pepe nero. Dal

qusto persistente, ricco ed elegante, € perfetto abbinato al sapore
teiso di carne rossa, arrosti, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati

Awomplex and charming red, with notes of black pepper and spices
Hegant and well balanced, it is perfect with the strong flavoursof red
Meat, stich as roasts and game, and mature cheeses.

INGRE . =
NFO&EIEECr\\‘{I:SL'E Imbottigliato da C.FM. e C. Sp.A. - Verolanuovd tald

per conto di The Wine People Srl. - Trento- ftalo

e
| | f& | ® [7de

| TALY
"1 4441, | PRODOTTO N [TALIA - PRODUCT OF

0. g
e 00 S - 63 ST I

IIJIJI; ‘197’50

= A=l

A~ CONTIENT 3
fiA TH -y SULFITS - CONTAINS SULPHITES

LI - BEVAT SULFIETEN - ZAWIERA
USHHLE SRYOTANY . opsu GUECTANY







LAARG

ViU

$ . A



‘ontrollata

o
~N
<~
()
« vt
—
=
o
=
o




D][S"JUULIL : ) DRY GIN

WITH WATER FROM THE ALPS

N2 288

PRODOTTO ED IMBOTTIGLIATO DA
PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY
PRODUIT ET MIS EN BOUTEILLE PAR
BOTTEGA SPA - VICOLO ALDO BOTTEGA, 2
31010 GODEGA DI SANT'URBANO (TV) - ITALIA

[TO0TVA00221P / Consumer Service ph. (39) 0438406801

www.bottegaspa.com

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA - PRODUCT OF ITALY
100% ITALIAN BOTANICALS FROM: | |
CANY

JUNIPER TUS
SAGE TRIVENETO |

LEMON
829




350g

Chaple Bakery Christmas Pudding

INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable
Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy 1838klJ / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars
47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45¢g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT



Ingredients & Allergens

Pork jowl 50%, chicken liver 38%, MILK, EGGS, salt, Cognac 1%, spices, natural flavourings.

Nutritional Information

Energy: 1195 kJ / 289 keal; Fat: 26 g; Of which saturated fat: 10 g; Carbohydrates: 0,7 g; Of which sugars: <0,5 g;
Proteins: 13 g; Salt: 1,6 g

Rendels Chicken Pate


uk043
Highlight


— - — Rendels Chicken Pate, 180g

Pork jowl 50%, chicken liver 38%,
MILK, EGGS, salt, Cognac 1%,
spices, natural flavourings.

R
CHICKEN LIVE
& COGNAC PAT

Savoursmiths Somerset Cheddar & Shallot Crisps
Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Dried Somerset Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Lactose (Milk), Salt, Shallots,
Onion, Sugar, Dried Cheese (Milk), Milk Powder (Milk), Yeast Extract, Buttermilk Powder (Milk),
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate), Garlic, Natural Flavouring, Parsley,
Paprika Extract

Nutritional data

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2095 kj /500 cal
Fat 28g

Of which Saturates 3g
Carbohydrates 53g

Of which Sugars 2.8g

Protein 8.2g

Fibre 5g

Salt 1.2¢g

Serving suggestion 30g. 175 Cal per 30g Serving

Savoursmiths Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Crisps
Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower oil, Dried Sparkling Wine, Rice Flour, Sugar, Sea Salt, Dried Chardonnay,
Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Bicarbonate, Tartaric Acid),
Cayenne Chilli, Serrano Chilli, Natural Flavouring, Onion, Red Bell Peppers



Nutritional values per 100g:Energy (KJ) 1996

Energy (Kcal) 477
Fat (g) 278
Of which saturates (g) 2.3g
carbohydrate (g) 53g
of which sugars (g) 2.6g
Fibre (g) 4.3g
Protein (g) 6.3g

Salt (g) 1.78g
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